
Ref: JAL:SEC:2O24

BSE Limited
25th Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building,
P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
MUMBAI 4OO OO1

JAIPRAKASH
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

22"d October,2024

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
"Exchange PIaz* , C- 1, Block G,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 4O0 051

Registered Office : Sector-l28, Noida - 20I 304, Uttar Pradesh (tndia)
Phone : +91 (0120) 2470800

Delhi Office : JA House, 63, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110057 (India)
Phone: +91 (11) 49828500

Corporate Office : 64/4, Site-lV, Industrial Area, Sahibabad-201010, Ghaziabad (U,P,) (lndia)
Phone: +91 (0120) 4963100,4964100
CIN: 114106UP1995P1C019017 Website: www.jalindia.com
F-mail: ial invectnr6li:lini¡le rn in

BSE Scrip ID z 5,325,32 NSE Scrip ID : JPASSOCIAT

Sub : Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended
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Dear Sir,

In terms of Regulation 31(1Xb) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the Statement
Showing Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30ú September, 2024
in the prescribed format.

Kindly note that the enclosed details are subject to the limitations of the
depository system including non-availability of category-wise detail in
respect of shares in transit and shares in pool account, difficulties in
clubbing the multiple client I.Ds of the same person with tJ'e different D.Ps.
etc. and inability to add any remarks on online filing portals of stock
exchanges.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
FoT JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

(soM N GROVER)
Vice t & Company Secretary
FCS-4055

Encl: As above
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Class of Security
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Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Regulation 31(1)(b)
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Jaiprakash Associates Limited
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rNE455F01025

30-09-2024

Quarterly

Equity Shares
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Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
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3.39

3.93

3.34

2.43

2.38

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Notes:-
1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. ln case the listed entity has no
Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities
2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non.

debt lnstruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.
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Percentage of
shareholding by

PAC

1.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of shares

28556901

44250

3000

2475

750

Name of the PAC

LIC MUTUAL FUND

LIFE INSURANCE CORPN OF INDIA

LIC OF INDIA BIMA PLUS NON UNIT FUND

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIAdo

Name of Shareholder

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

do

do

Searial

No.

4

5

Cick here to so back

7

2

3


